Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-5824 AMD Geode™ SBC with CPU, Audio,
STN LCD and LAN
Specifications
 CPU Onboard AMD Geode processor
  GX1-233 MHz processor (PCM-5824-E0A1)
  GX1-300 MHz processor (PCM-5824-G0A1)

Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-5824-E0A1 AMD Geode SBC with GX1-233 processor, Audio,
  STN/LCD and Ethernet
 PCM-5824-G0A1 Same as PCM-5824-E0A1 but w/GX1-300 CPU
Packing List
 1 x PCM-5824 SBC
 1 x Mini Jumper pack [count.: 10 pcs]                  (p/n: 9689000002)
 1 x Keyboard & mouse cable 6P-6P-6P                  (p/n:1700060202)
 1 x Audio cable for PCM-5820                   (p/n:1700160160)
 1 x Cable for LPT port                    (p/n:1700260250)
 1 x COM2 cable                    (p/n:1701140201)
 1 x FDD cable                    (p/n:1701340603)
 1 x HDD cable                    (p/n:1701440351)